UPO6000LP Series High-Resolution
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
V1.0
May 2026
Data Sheet UPO6000LP
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 45
Product Introduction

Data Sheet UPO6000LP
Instruments.uni-trend.com 36 / 45
Order Information and Warranty
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
UPO6104LP (1 GHz, 4 analog channels, Gen) UPO6104LP
UPO6054LP (500 MHz, 4 analog channels, Gen) UPO6054LP
UPO6034LP (350 MHz, 4 analog channels, Gen) UPO6034LP
UPO6108LP (1 GHz, 8 analog channels) UPO6108LP
UPO6058LP (500 MHz, 8 analog channels) UPO6058LP
UPO6038LP (350 MHz, 8 analog channels) UPO6038LP
Standard
accessories
National standard cable x 1
USB 3.0 cable x 1 UT-D30
BNC-BNC x 1 (optional for 4-channel models only) UT-L45
Passive probe (500 MHz/350 MHz) (4/8) UT-P07A/UT-08A
Optional
accessories
Isolation transformer UT-ISOT
High-voltage probe UT-V23/UT-P21/UT-P20
High-voltage differential probe
UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/
UT-P33/UT-P35/UT-P36
Active probe
UT-PA2000, UT-PA1000,
UT-PD2500, UT-PD15000
Current probe
UT-P40/UT-P41/UT-P42/
UT-P43/UT-P44/UT-P4030D
/UT-P4150/UT-P4500/P4100
A/P4100B
Deskew fixture UT-DF01
Option
software
All Serial Bus Trigger and Decode Options
(including EMBD, AUTO, Audio, MIL-STD, ARINC,
Manchester)
UPO6000LP-BND
Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding
option (CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay, Sent)
UPO6000LP-AUTO
CAN: Automotive serial bus triggering and
decoding
UPO6000LP-CAN
CAN-FD: Automotive serial bus triggering and
decoding
UPO6000LP-CAN-FD
LIN: Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding UPO6000LP-LIN
Data Sheet UPO6000LP
Instruments.uni-trend.com 37 / 45
FlexRay: Automotive serial bus triggering and
decoding
UPO6000LP-FLEX